Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
Steel Poles
Square Straight
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Pole Shaft
• Straight poles are 4”, 5” square.
• Pole shaft is electro-welded ASTM-A500 Grade B

damper is not installed.
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Configurations Dimensions EPA
20 FT
25 FT
30 FT
• Pole base is ASTM-A36 hot-rolled steel plate
with a minimum yield strength of 36,000 psi.
• Ground lug is standard.
Optional Accessories:
• Removable snap in Black Pole Cap
• Two-piece Square Base Cover
• Square Anchor Base Plate Template
• Hot Dip Galvanized Anchor Bolts with Nuts and
Washers.
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/07/22
Steel Poles - Square Straight
Back to Quick LinksORDERING GUIDE
Prefix
Mounting
Method Material Height
Mounting
Configuration
Pole
Finish
 BRT SQP
4” x 4” Square Straight Pole
5” x 5” Square Straight Pole
Bolt-On Mount - See pole dimensions
for patterns and  fixture matches.
B2 - 2” Reduced Drilling Pattern
T - Tenon Mount - See pole accessory
options for tenon and fixture/bracket
matches.
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
(4" SQ only)
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel.
(5" SQ only)
20’
(4" SQ
only)
25’
(4" SQ
and 5"
SQ)
30’
(5" SQ
only)
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90 – Double
DN90 – Double
T90 – Triple
TN120 – Triple
Q90 – Quad
QN90 – Quad
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon
size is 2-3/8”
O.D.)
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
GY – Gray
WHT – White
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BRT SQP 20 4x4 BRZ
Accessory Ordering Information
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Light Brackets - 2” Reduced Drill Pattern
2 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.
3 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section in spec sheets for choice of brackets.
Description Order Number
4BC – 4" Square Base Cover BRT-4BC
5BC – 5" Square Base Cover
4TC – 4” Square Top Cover
4TC – 4” Square Top Cover
4BP – 4” Square Anchor Base Plate Template
5BP - 5" Square Anchor Base Plate Template
4AB - 3/4” Anchor Bolt Kit (1 set of 4 galvanized anchor bolts with nuts and washers)
5AB - 1” Anchor Bolt Kit (1 set of 4 galvanized anchor bolts with nuts and washers)
Height Restriction
Consult Factory
Type:
Page 2/4 Rev. 05/07/22
FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS
Single D90 DN90 Parallel T90 TN120 QN90 Q90D180
B - Bullhorn - See pole accessory
options for bullhorn and fixture/
bracket matches.
SizeHeight
4X4 - 4 inch SQ
5X5 - 5 inch SQ
BRT-5BC
BRT-4TC
BRT-5TC
BRT-4BP
BRT-5BP
BRT-4AB
BRT-5AB
CM – Custom Color
Steel Poles - Square Straight
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING WEIGHTS
4”(102mm) sq. 11 Ga. is approximately   7.50 lbs./ft.
5”(127mm) sq. 07 Ga. is approximately
Projection
20'-30'
(4)
Anchor
Bolts
Foundation
By Other
Optional
Base Cover
SQT –
N= 2-3/8" (60mm) O.D. x 4-3/4" (121mm) Tenon
Hand-hole
11"
Standard
Bolt-On Mount 2-Bolt Pattern
(4 SIDES)
2"
1"
1"
0.40"
0.75"
0.40"
TOP OF POLE
Back to Quick Links
Type: